Beechwood
Post Season Football Roster

School: Beechwood | Class: 1A District: 4
Head Coach: | Noel C Rash Superintendent: | Mike Stacy
Work Phone: | 859-331-1220 Principal: | Justin Kaiser
FAX: | (859)426-3744 Athletic Director: | Ryan B Booth
Mascot Name: | Tigers Enrollment: | 428
School Colors: | Red & White Certified Athletic Trainer: | Brandon Slusher

Assistant Coach: Ryan Baugh

Assistant Coach: Brandon C Berger

Assistant Coach (Position Coach - Secondary): Bob Bruno
Assistant Coach (Position Coach - Running Backs): Bob Bruno
Assistant Coach (Position Coach - Offensive Line): Bob Burnett

Assistant Coaches Assistant Coach (Position Coach - Defensive Line): Jeremy S Fisher

& Support Staff: Assistant Coach (Director - Football Operations): Jeremy S Fisher
Assistant Coach (Offensive Coordinator): Greg L Hergott
Assistant Coach (Position Coach - Quarterbacks): Greg L Hergott
Assistant Coach (Position Coach - Receivers): Randy Tomlinson
Assistant Coach: Cameron J Vocke
Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey Position
Home Away Name Ht. Wit. Offensive Defensive  Other Class
24 24 Landon Aylor 5'6" WR DB Fresh.
70 70 Dayton Baugh 6' 3" 230 oL DL Senior
50 50 Duncan Baugh 6'3" 180 oL DL Senior
25 25 Hank Birindelli 5'10" 177 WR S Senior
24 24 Logan Blackburn 5'0" WR CB Senior
42 42  Alex Blom 5'10" 140 WR DE Junior
13 13 Luke Bolger 5'11" 173 TE DE Senior
52 52 Jack Briney 57" oL DL Fresh.
2 2 Logan Castleman 5'10" 182 RB S Senior
62 62 Colin Conarroe 5' 8" oL DL Fresh.
5 5 Mitchell Corts 59" 180 RB LB Junior
28 28 Avery Courtney 5' 6v2" RB LB Fresh.
73 73  William Crouse 5'11" oL DL Soph.
56 56 Adam Derry 6' 3" 300 oL DL Senior
8 8 Joshua Derry 510" 185 RB LB Junior
4 4  Gage Dollenmeyer 5'10" 166 TE DE Junior
34 34 Tyler Donoho 511" 168 FB LB Senior
21 21 Keaton Durrett 511" RB DB Fresh.
52 52 Noah Fisher 6'0" 210 oL DL Senior
79 79 Carson Floyd 5'11" oL DL Fresh.
37 37 Carl Gabbard 511" WR DB Fresh.
64 64 Adam Gibbs 57" oL DL Fresh.
87 87 Colin Graman 5'0" PK Soph.
62 62 Noah Hale 59" 170 oL LB Senior
27 27 Michael Hatfield 59" FB LB Fresh.
47 47 Bryce Hawes 4'10" WR CB Soph.
3 3 Cameron Hergott 6' 2" QB Soph.
18 18 Brett Holladay 5'11" QB S Fresh.
17 17 Noah Howard 510" 155 RB CB Senior
10 10 Christopher Layton 5'10" 155 WR S Junior
11 11 Jensen Linder 6' 1" QB Junior
49 49  Will Mairose 50" WR DB Fresh.
30 30 Parker Mason 5'6" WR CB Fresh.
14 14 Brady Moore 59" 150 WR DB Fresh.
64 64 Kiley Moore 6'4" 225 oL DL Senior
66 66 Michael Moore 6' 2" 220 oL DL Junior
72 72 Henry Nachazel 6'2" 165 oL DL Soph.
54 54  Carter Noah 5'10" 183 oL DL Junior
23 23 Max Nordheim 6'0" RB LB Junior
58 58 Colby Nuttall 57" 180 oL DL Junior
6 6 John Odom 511" 165 WR CB Senior
67 67 Samuel Rademacher 6' 2" oL DL Junior
18 18 Tristen Richards 5'10" 158 WR CB PK Junior
3 3 Jackson Roseburrough 57" WR DB Fresh.
61 61 Gino Savignano 511" OL DL Fresh.
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Beechwood

Team Roster (continued)

Post Season Football Roster

Jersey
Home Away

44 44
88 88
14 14
20 20
65 65

7 7
80 80
83 83
44 44
32 32
60 60
94 94
81 81
84 84
74 74
16 16
61 61

Name

Beau Sawyer
Nolan Schlinger
Tanner Schultz
Blake Shepherd
Bryce Shepherd
Jacob Sherron
Jack Sleet
Chance Smith
Sam Stacy
Cole Stammer
Nicholas Stecht
Artie Steinmetz

Luke Stephenson-Hogan

Ethan Stoeckle
Colby Vanderpool
Mason Williams
John Willis

Ht. Wi.
57" 165
5'0"

5' 9"

5'10" 166
511"

5'9" 165
5'0"

5'10"

5'8"

57"

5'9"

6' 2"

5'10"

5'10"

5'9"

5'8" 160
6'2" 199

Offensive
WR
WR
WR
FB

Position
Defensive
S
DB
S
LB
DL
LB
DB

DE

Other

PK

Class

Junior
Fresh.
Soph.

Junior
Fresh.
Senior
Fresh.
Senior
Fresh.
Soph.

Soph.

Soph.

Fresh.
Fresh.
Fresh.
Junior
Senior
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Beechwood
Post Season Football Roster

School: Beechwood

| Class: 1A District: 4

Head Coach: | Noel C Rash Superintendent: | Mike Stacy
Work Phone: | 859-331-1220 Principal: | Justin Kaiser
FAX: | (859)426-3744 Athletic Director: | Ryan B Booth
Mascot Name: | Tigers Enrollment: | 428
School Colors: | Red & White Certified Athletic Trainer: | Brandon Slusher

Assistant Coach: Ryan Baugh

Assistant Coach: Brandon C Berger

Assistant Coach (Position Coach - Secondary): Bob Bruno
Assistant Coach (Position Coach - Running Backs): Bob Bruno
Assistant Coach (Position Coach - Offensive Line): Bob Burnett

Assistant Coaches Assistant Coach (Position Coach - Defensive Line): Jeremy S Fisher

& Support Staff: Assistant Coach (Director - Football Operations): Jeremy S Fisher
Assistant Coach (Offensive Coordinator): Greg L Hergott
Assistant Coach (Position Coach - Quarterbacks): Greg L Hergott
Assistant Coach (Position Coach - Receivers): Randy Tomlinson
Assistant Coach: Cameron J Vocke
Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey Position
Home Away Name Ht. Wit. Offensive Defensive  Other Class
2 2 Logan Castleman 510" 182 RB S Senior
3 3 Cameron Hergott 6'2" QB Soph.
3 3 Jackson Roseburrough 57" WR DB Fresh.
4 4  Gage Dollenmeyer 5'10" 166 TE DE Junior
5 5 Mitchell Corts 59" 180 RB LB Junior
6 6 John Odom 5'11" 165 WR CB Senior
7 7 Jacob Sherron 59" 165 RB LB Senior
8 8 Joshua Derry 5'10" 185 RB LB Junior
10 10 Christopher Layton 5'10" 155 WR S Junior
11 11 Jensen Linder 6'1" QB Junior
13 13 Luke Bolger 5'11" 173 TE DE Senior
14 14 Brady Moore 59" 150 WR DB Fresh.
14 14 Tanner Schultz 5'9" WR S Soph.
16 16 Mason Williams 58" 160 WR CB Junior
17 17 Noah Howard 5'10" 155 RB CB Senior
18 18 Brett Holladay 511" QB S Fresh.
18 18 Tristen Richards 510" 158 WR CB PK Junior
20 20 Blake Shepherd 510" 166 FB LB Junior
21 21 Keaton Durrett 511" RB DB Fresh.
23 23 Max Nordheim 6'0" RB LB Junior
24 24 Landon Aylor 5'6" WR DB Fresh.
24 24 Logan Blackburn 50" WR CB Senior
25 25 Hank Birindelli 5'10" 177 WR S Senior
27 27 Michael Hatfield 59" FB LB Fresh.
28 28 Avery Courtney 5' 6v%" RB LB Fresh.
30 30 Parker Mason 5'6" WR CB Fresh.
32 32 Cole Stammer 57" RB CB Soph.
34 34 Tyler Donoho 511" 168 FB LB Senior
37 37 Carl Gabbard 511" WR DB Fresh.
42 42 Alex Blom 5'10" 140 WR DE Junior
44 44  Sam Stacy 58" TE DE Fresh.
44 44  Beau Sawyer 57" 165 WR S Junior
47 47 Bryce Hawes 4'10" WR CB Soph.
49 49  Will Mairose 5'0" WR DB Fresh.
50 50 Duncan Baugh 6'3" 180 oL DL Senior
52 52 Jack Briney 57" oL DL Fresh.
52 52 Noah Fisher 6'0" 210 oL DL Senior
54 54  Carter Noah 5'10" 183 oL DL Junior
56 56 Adam Derry 6'3" 300 oL DL Senior
58 58 Colby Nuttall 57" 180 oL DL Junior
60 60 Nicholas Stecht 5'9" oL LB Soph.
61 61 Gino Savignano 5'11" oL DL Fresh.
61 61 John Willis 6'2" 199 oL DL Senior
62 62 Noah Hale 59" 170 oL LB Senior
62 62 Colin Conarroe 5'8" oL DL Fresh.
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Beechwood
Post Season Football Roster

Team Roster (continued)

Jersey Position
Home Away Name Ht. Wit. Offensive Defensive  Other Class

64 64  Kiley Moore 6' 4" 225 oL DL Senior
64 64 Adam Gibbs 57" oL DL Fresh.
65 65 Bryce Shepherd 5'11" oL DL Fresh.
66 66 Michael Moore 6' 2" 220 oL DL Junior
67 67 Samuel Rademacher 6' 2" oL DL Junior
70 70 Dayton Baugh 6' 3" 230 oL DL Senior
72 72 Henry Nachazel 6'2" 165 oL DL Soph.
73 73  William Crouse 5'11" oL DL Soph.
74 74  Colby Vanderpool 59" oL DL Fresh.
79 79 Carson Floyd 5'11" oL DL Fresh.
80 80 Jack Sleet 50" TE DB Fresh.
81 81 Luke Stephenson-Hogan 5'10" WR LB Fresh.
83 83 Chance Smith 5'10" WR S Senior
84 84 Ethan Stoeckle 5'10" WR DB Fresh.
87 87 Colin Graman 50" PK Soph.
88 88 Nolan Schlinger 5'0" WR DB PK Fresh.
94 94  Artie Steinmetz 6'2" oL DE Soph.
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